@ Qualified Product List

Ohio Department of Transportation

Sample Id

QPLITEMS206U094514 06883-01

QPLITEMS001690

QPLITEMS000585

QPLITEMS000584

95971-01

06846-01

06845-01

47011

47011

47011

47011

47011

Click on Brand Name for any additional information

QPLITEMS206U083629 06883-01

RESILIENT & FLEX

GASKET(LUB JOINT/MFG) |SUPERSEAL (TSS)

RESILIENT & FLEX
GASKET(LUB JOINT/MFG)

RESILIENT & FLEX
GASKET(LUB JOINT/MFG)

RESILIENT & FLEX
GASKET(LUB JOINT/MFG)

RESILIENT & FLEX
GASKET(LUB JOINT/MFG)

TYLOX®

TYLOXSOCL

HAMILTON KENT-TN
HAMILTON KENT-TN
PRESS-SEAL
CORPORATION
RINKER MATERIALS

UNIVERSAL POLY & RUB

Spec Reference: 706.11

740 BAXTER LANE |WINCHESTER
740 BAXTER LANE \WINCHESTER

2424 WEST STATE [FORT WAYNE
BLVD

1627 OAKBROOK |GAINESVILLE
PARKWAY

15730 S MADISON |MIDDLEFIELD
RD
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TN 37398  |859-533-0849

TN 37398  |859-533-0849

IN 46808 260-436-0521

GA 30507 |770-718-9403

OH 44062 |440-632-1691
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